
SPORTY SANECZKOWE

JEDYNKI 

JUNIORKI 2004-2006

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. 1 ślizg 2 ślizg Wynik Kl Pkt

1 42 Nosal Emilia 2006 1540/2021 UKS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP 0:09,991 0:10,055 0:20,046 I 15

2 40 Danieluk Alicja 2006 1570/2022 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,653 0:10,596 0:21,249 I 12

3 47 Starczewska Martyna 2005 1628/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,719 0:10,610 0:21,329 I 9

3 44 Baś Oliwia 2006 1413/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:10,629 0:10,700 0:21,329 I 9

5 43 Górska Olga 2005 1629/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,751 0:10,723 0:21,474 III 6

6 45 Mandziej Maja 2005 1625/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,879 0:10,854 0:21,733 III 4

7 41 Cal Zuzanna 2005 1626/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:11,597 0:11,116 0:22,713 III 2

8 46 Grzywińska Weronika 2004 1436/2020 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:11,221 0:11,544 0:22,765 III 1

9 39 Zahuta Julia 2006 1694/2024 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:11,594 0:12,225 0:23,819 III

JUNIORZY 2004-2006

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. 1 ślizg 2 ślizg Wynik Kl Pkt

1 3 Trojga Arkadiusz 2004 1202/2017 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,478 0:09,562 0:19,040 I 15

2 4 Gancarczyk Michał 2006 1366/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,602 0:09,640 0:19,242 I 12

3 13 Dybalski Bartosz 2006 1371/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,586 0:09,753 0:19,339 I 10

4 10 Warzybok Karol 2006 1401/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,787 0:09,674 0:19,461 II 8

5 1 Staworzyński Adam 2005 1631/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:09,926 0:09,693 0:19,619 II 6

6 6 Poręba Wojciech 2006 1367/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,876 0:09,958 0:19,834 II 4

7 11 Skoczeń Mateusz 2006 1372/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,960 0:10,051 0:20,011 II 2

8 8 Jaśkiewicz Adam 2005 1405/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,923 0:10,239 0:20,162 II 1

9 9 Żmurko Konrad 2006 1400/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,426 0:09,840 0:20,266 II

10 14 Milka Radosław 2004 1196/2017 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,095 0:10,242 0:20,337 II

11 16 Dutkowski Witold 2006 1404/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,529 0:09,922 0:20,451 III

12 15 Dudek Jakub 2005 1243/2017 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,260 0:10,279 0:20,539 III

13 12 Piątkiewicz Karol 2005 1411/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:10,255 0:10,389 0:20,644 III

14 7 Jagieła Kacper 2006 1681/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,767 0:10,532 0:21,299 III

15 5 Pater Paweł 2006 1702/2024 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,660 0:10,653 0:21,313 III

16 2 Kondracki Zachariasz 2004 1199/2017 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:11,293 0:11,026 0:22,319 III

WYNIKI
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SPORTY SANECZKOWE

JEDYNKI 
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JUNIORKI MŁODSZE 2007-2009

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. 1 ślizg 2 ślizg Wynik Kl Pkt

1 65 Dawidowska Oliwia 2007 1109/2016 KSS Beskidy, Bielsko-Biała SMS 11/2006 ŚL 0:10,189 0:10,265 0:20,454 I 12

2 55 Jędrzejczyk Zuzanna 2008 1490/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,232 0:10,227 0:20,459 II 10

3 48 Pieron Zuzanna 2007 1424/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,259 0:10,327 0:20,586 II 8

4 64 Sasak Katarzyna 2008 1491/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,331 0:10,335 0:20,666 II 6

5 54 Domowicz Kamila 2007 1440/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,710 0:10,608 0:21,318 II 5

6 52 Czarnecka Maria 2008 1446/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,632 0:10,739 0:21,371 II 4

7 56 Danieluk Karolina 2008 1627/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,762 0:10,841 0:21,603 III 3

8 53 Kołaczek Zuzanna 2009 1660/2023 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,992 0:10,782 0:21,774 III 2

9 49 Piwkowska Hanna 2009 1563/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:11,108 0:10,690 0:21,798 III 1

10 50 Bryszewska Adela 2008 1591/2022 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,937 0:10,933 0:21,870 III 1

11 51 Chmielewska Magdalena 2009 1691/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:11,062 0:10,917 0:21,979 1

12 60 Kądziołka Marlena 2008 1633/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:11,085 0:10,935 0:22,020 1

13 57 Golec Zofia 2009 1664/2024 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,985 0:11,200 0:22,185 1

14 59 Pieron Julia 2009 1659/2023 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:11,134 0:11,089 0:22,223 1

15 63 Szczepaniak Klara 2009 1692/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:11,083 0:11,231 0:22,314 1

16 61 Póda Maja 2008 1396/2019 KSS Beskidy, Bielsko-Biała 11/2006 ŚL 0:10,884 0:11,605 0:22,489 1

17 62 Wawrzynowska Dorota 2009 1489/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:11,259 0:11,235 0:22,494

18 58 Dąbrowska Aleksandra 2007 1679/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:11,459 0:11,150 0:22,609

JUNIORZY MŁODSI 2007-2009

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. 1 ślizg 2 ślizg Wynik Kl Pkt

1 25 Dybalski Cyprian 2009 1423/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,711 0:09,842 0:19,553 I 12

2 37 Kiełbasa Mateusz 2007 1288/2018 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:09,916 0:09,882 0:19,798 II 10

3 38 Gutowski Maksymilian 2007 1412/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,786 0:10,027 0:19,813 II 8

4 32 Prechitko Patryk 2009 1414/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,982 0:09,851 0:19,833 II 6

5 28 Karaś Łukasz 2009 1488/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,973 0:10,021 0:19,994 II 5

6 34 Miksiewicz Jakub 2007 1569/2022 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,819 0:10,207 0:20,026 II 4

7 36 Jaśkiewicz Piotr 2007 1415/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:10,064 0:09,991 0:20,055 II 3

8 27 Preczewski Mikołaj 2007 1452/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,054 0:10,094 0:20,148 II 2

9 19 Ejszrych Sylwester 2009 1487/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,249 0:10,368 0:20,617 III 1

10 30 Zwoliński Daniel 2007 1683/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,449 0:10,359 0:20,808 III 1

11 24 Zwolenik Jakub 2007 1419/2020 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:10,416 0:10,438 0:20,854 III 1

12 17 Potok Jakub 2009 1509/2021 UKS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP 0:10,512 0:10,571 0:21,083 1

13 22 Gura Antoni 2008 1534/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,642 0:10,456 0:21,098 1

14 35 Zwolenik Kamil 2007 1420/2020 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:10,683 0:10,560 0:21,243 1

15 21 Ptak Grzegorz 2007 1635/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,680 0:10,656 0:21,336 1

16 23 Ewertowski Jakub 2007 1632/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,826 0:10,584 0:21,410 1

17 31 Płonka Konrad 2008 1592/2022 KSS Beskidy, Bielsko-Biała 11/2006 ŚL 0:10,800 0:10,744 0:21,544

18 26 Steshenko Bogdan 2008 1618/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,946 0:10,757 0:21,703

19 33 Fitrzyk Kamil 2007 1638/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,968 0:10,803 0:21,771

20 20 Pion Filip 2008 1675/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:11,249 0:10,728 0:21,977

21 29 Jeziorek Przemysław 2009 1585/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:11,802 0:10,937 0:22,739

22 18 Kępiński Julian 2008 1693/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra SMS 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,385 0:15,323 0:25,708
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SPORTY SANECZKOWE

DWÓJKI MIX

JUNIOR 2004-2006

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Wynik Kl Pkt

Warzybok Karol 2006 1401/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL I 7,50

Gancarczyk Michał 2006 1366/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 7,50

Dutkowski Witold 2006 1404/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Żmurko Konrad 2006 1400/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Trojga Arkadiusz 2004 1202/2017 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL I 5,00

Dybalski Bartosz 2006 1371/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL I 5,00

Jaśkiewicz Adam 2005 1405/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 4,00

Piątkiewicz Karol 2005 1411/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 4,00

Staworzyński Adam 2005 1631/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL III 3,00

Grzywińska Weronika 2004 1436/2020 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL III 3,00

Jagieła Kacper 2006 1681/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP III 2,00

Zahuta Julia 2006 1694/2024 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP III 2,00

Dudek Jakub 2005 1243/2017 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU III 1,00

Kondracki Zachariasz 2004 1199/2017 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU III 1,00

Milka Radosław 2004 1196/2017 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU III 0,50

Pater Paweł 2006 1702/2024 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU III 0,50

Skoczeń Mateusz 2006 1372/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL III

Poręba Wojciech 2006 1367/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL III

WYNIKI
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SPORTY SANECZKOWE

DWÓJKI MIX

WYNIKI

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 2007-2009

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Wynik Kl Pkt

Dybalski Cyprian 2009 1423/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Karaś Łukasz 2009 1488/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Prechitko Patryk 2009 1414/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP II 5,00

Gutowski Maksymilian 2007 1412/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP II 5,00

Jędrzejczyk Zuzanna 2008 1490/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL II 4,00

Pieron Zuzanna 2007 1424/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL II 4,00

Jaśkiewicz Piotr 2007 1415/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 3,00

Zwolenik Jakub 2007 1419/2020 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 3,00

Kiełbasa Mateusz 2007 1288/2018 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 2,00

Zwolenik Kamil 2007 1420/2020 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 2,00

Miksiewicz Jakub 2007 1569/2022 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL

Sasak Katarzyna 2008 1491/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL

Kępiński Julian 2008 1693/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra SMS 2/2008 DŚL 0,50

Kołaczek Zuzanna 2009 1660/2023 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL

Preczewski Mikołaj 2007 1452/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Steshenko Bogdan 2008 1618/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0,50

Płonka Konrad 2008 1592/2022 KSS Beskidy, Bielsko-Biała 11/2006 ŚL

Póda Maja 2008 1396/2019 KSS Beskidy, Bielsko-Biała 11/2006 ŚL

Ejszrych Sylwester 2009 1487/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL

Szczepaniak Klara 2009 1692/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL

Gura Antoni 2008 1534/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Jeziorek Przemysław 2009 1585/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Czarnecka Maria 2008 1446/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Piwkowska Hanna 2009 1563/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Ptak Grzegorz 2007 1635/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP

Pion Filip 2008 1675/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP

Fitrzyk Kamil 2007 1638/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP

Dąbrowska Aleksandra 2007 1679/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP

Golec Zofia 2009 1664/2024 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL

Chmielewska Magdalena 2009 1691/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL

Zwoliński Daniel 2007 1683/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP

Kądziołka Marlena 2008 1633/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP
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SPORTY SANECZKOWE

DRUŻYNY MIX

JUNIORZY 2004-2006

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. Czas Wynik Kl Pkt

3 Staworzyński Adam 2005 1631/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:09,677 I 3,75

3 Górska Olga 2005 1629/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,733 I 3,75

3 Dutkowski Witold 2006 1404/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,039 I 3,75

3 Żmurko Konrad 2006 1400/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL Suma 0:30,449 I 3,75

1 Skoczeń Mateusz 2006 1372/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,853 I 3,00

1 Starczewska Martyna 2005 1628/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,711 I 3,00

1 Trojga Arkadiusz 2004 1202/2017 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,047 I 3,00

1 Dybalski Bartosz 2006 1371/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL Suma 0:30,611 I 3,00

4 Poręba Wojciech 2006 1367/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,881 I 2,50

4 Danieluk Alicja 2006 1570/2022 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,860 I 2,50

4 Warzybok Karol 2006 1401/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,909 I 2,50

4 Gancarczyk Michał 2006 1366/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL Suma 0:30,650 I 2,50

2 Piątkiewicz Karol 2005 1411/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:10,681 II 2,00

2 Nosal Emilia 2006 1540/2021 UKS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP 0:09,885 II 2,00

2 Jaśkiewicz Adam 2005 1405/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:10,529 II 2,00

2 Baś Oliwia 2006 1413/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP Suma 0:31,095 II 2,00

WYNIKI
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SPORTY SANECZKOWE

DRUŻYNY MIX

WYNIKI

JUNIORZY MŁODSI 2007-2009

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. Czas Wynik Kl Pkt

5 Miksiewicz Jakub 2007 1569/2022 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,879 I 3,00

5 Sasak Katarzyna 2008 1491/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,459 I 3,00

5 Dybalski Cyprian 2009 1423/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,911 I

5 Karaś Łukasz 2009 1488/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL Suma 0:30,249 I

6 Jaśkiewicz Piotr 2007 1415/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,953 II

6 Kądziołka Marlena 2008 1633/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,654 II 2,50

6 Prechitko Patryk 2009 1414/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,972 II

6 Gutowski Maksymilian 2007 1412/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP Suma 0:30,579 II

8 Preczewski Mikołaj 2007 1452/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,121 II 2,00

8 Domowicz Kamila 2007 1440/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,648 II 2,00

8 Czarnecka Maria 2008 1446/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:11,188 II 2,00

8 Piwkowska Hanna 2009 1563/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU Suma 0:31,957 II 2,00

7 Kępiński Julian 2008 1693/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra SMS 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,903 II 1,50

7 Danieluk Karolina 2008 1627/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,711 II 1,50

7 Jędrzejczyk Zuzanna 2008 1490/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,400 II

7 Pieron Zuzanna 2007 1424/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra SMS 4/2006 DŚL Suma 0:32,014 II

10 Ewertowski Jakub 2007 1632/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL 0:10,579 II 1,00

10 Kołaczek Zuzanna 2009 1660/2023 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,817 II 1,00

10 Ejszrych Sylwester 2009 1487/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,946 II 1,00

10 Szczepaniak Klara 2009 1692/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 2/2008 DŚL Suma 0:32,342 II 1,00

9 Zwolenik Jakub 2007 1419/2020 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:10,187

9 Dąbrowska Aleksandra 2007 1679/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:11,497 0,75

9 Kiełbasa Mateusz 2007 1288/2018 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:13,092

9 Zwolenik Kamil 2007 1420/2020 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP Suma 0:34,776
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Sędzia Główny

Stanisław Łątka


